DMV	1999 JUN 21 AM 11: 30	Vol <u>M99</u> Page 243(
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		EM 29600
DRIVER AND NOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEN, OR 97314	Mrc 47572-MG	
APPLICATIO FI	ON TO EXEMPT A MANUFAC	TURED STRUCTURE
	Owner's Certificate of Legal :	Interest N 778172
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This for Report attached which cannot be	m must be signed by all interest-holding par over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.	ties and have a Title Report or Lot Book
This form and Title Report or Lo	t Book Report must be submitted with you man	ufactured structure ownership documents
and, it the manufactured structure	re is to be financed by a third party, proof	of a loan approval.
⋜⅃⋽⋍⋵⋇⋞⋩⋭⋇⋩⋩⋩⋳⋌⋵⋵⋳∊⋩⋟⋇∊⋧⋳⋇⋇∊∊∊∊∊∊∊∊	***************************************	
Legal description and location o copy of your deed may be substit	f real property which is (description as rec uted):	orded by county recorder or a certified
Parcel 2 of Land Partiti	on 4-99, situate in Lots 14 and	15 of Block 4 of
office of the County Cla	g to the official plat thereof c rk of Klamath County, Oregon, si	n file in the
E1/2 SW1/4 SE1/4 of Sect	ion 3, Township 39 South, Range	9 East of the
Willamette Meridian, Kla	math County, Oregon.	
Property Address: 2856 Cre: PARCEL 2 CF LI	st Street Klamath Falls OR 976 AMD PARTITION 4-99, KLAMATH FALLS, OR	03
97603		
If there is a mortgage, deed of to	rust or lien on this land. list all mortgages	and beneficiaries of deeds of trust
below. If there are none, write "	'none".	
NAME AND ADDRESS:		
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 39	7662 SW HOHAWK STREET, TUALATIN, OR 97062-1	100
	**************************************	*****
	PART II	
Legal description of the manufactu	ured structure which is located on the real p	roperty described above:
Year Make Width		
Luna Lunari	Length Yehicle Id	entification No.
List all security interest holders	, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trus	t, and lienholders whose interest is
is secured by the manufactured str	ructure described above. Signatures from the ted. If there are none, write "none".	parties listed below are their approval
NAME AND AUORESS:		
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION,	7662 SW MOHANK STREET, TUALATIN, OR 97062-1	
Cendy & Queen	DATE SIGNATURE OF SE	CURED PARTY DATE
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3	909-00300-00701	
[] I/We do not know the whereabou	ts of the permanent plate assigned to this v	ehicle.
I/We certify that the statements m mortgages and security interests h the space provided.	ade above are accurate to the best of my/our ave been listed. If there are none, I/We ha	knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, we certified this by writing "none" in
the space provident.		
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) ROBERT R. BALZER and Sheila R. Pauls	ON	
SIGNATORE OF CAME O BALLIS	ADDRESS	LICENSE NO.
SIGNATORE OF OWNER	ADDRESS SIDIS	Unionville MI 48767
Sines R. Parson	· 2856 Crest Street	Klamath Falls OR 97603
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	PART III	V OFFICE USE ONLY V
1438¥333832125 726552424452257223		·····
Application for exemption for a man	nufactured structure is hereby approved.	
DATE 6-16-99 SIGNATURE OF DWV	OFFICER Collen Saindle	ידע ער

This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > [6-16-99] AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION 7662 SW MOHAWK STREET TUALATIN, OR 97062-1100

010ELS 1998 8984 101

24301

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 6/21/99, at <u>11:30 a · m</u>. In Vol. M99 Page 24300 Linda Smith, County Clerk

Fees 15 KR

ria, Soloria e Statut (1993) Statut e Statut

i.....

÷.